custom sizes on request

dimensions WxDxH
Meint Rein
hanging sideboard 212 x40 x 64
Meint Rein
hanging sideboard 266 x 40 x 64
Meint Rein
hanging sideboard 320 x40 x 64

Meint Rein

hanging sideboard 374 x40 x 64

MEINT REIN hanging sideboard

design: Gjalt Pilat, 2010

light elm

4.537

4.865

5.193

5.5622

oak

4.991

5.351

5.713

6.074

walnut

5.490

5.886

6.284

6.681

prices 2024 in euro excl. VAT

key features / additional prices

+ the Meint Rein is available in 2 variations:
as a hanging sideboard mounted on the
wall and as a standing sideboard on a
frame (see next page)

« The Meint Rein hanging cabinet is
hanging approx. 6 mm from the wall

* height hull 64 cm

+ 32 cm deep shelves are height
adjustable, one behind every door

+ The Meint Rein has an MDF back wall in
RAL or Sikkens color of your choice.

+ The finishing options are according to
the solid wood samples such as
presented in the current sample box.

+ The prices are the same for all finishes;
soap and / or oil, stain-lacquer,

transparant lacquer and color lacquer.

PILAT &
PILAT



custom sizes on request

dimensions WxDxH
Meint Rein
sideboard on frame 212 x40x 84
Meint Rein
sideboard on frame 266 x 40 x 84
Meint Rein
sideboard on frame 320x40x 84

Meint Rein

sideboard on frame 374 x40x 84

MEINT REIN sideboard on frame

design: Gjalt Pilat, 2010

light elm

5.320

5.716

6.117

6.509

oak

5.852

6.288

6.729

7.160

walnut

6.438

6.917

7.401

7.876

prices 2024 in euro excl. VAT

key features / additional prices

+ the Meint Rein is available in 2 variations:
as a standing sideboard on a frame and
as a hanging sideboard mounted on the
wall (see page before)

* height hull 64 cm

hight frame 20 cm

+ 32 cm deep shelves are height
adjustable, one behind every door

+ The Meint Rein has an MDF back wall in
RAL or Sikkens color of your choice.

+ Frame with coating in the standard
colors RAL 9004 (black), RAL 9010
(white),Sikkens C4.40.30 (red), F6.05.50
(taupe) or E4.40.40 (caramel). Alternative
colors are available on request

+ The finishing options are according to
the solid wood samples such as
presented in the current sample box.

+ The prices are the same for all finishes;

soap and / or oil, stain-lacquer,

transparant lacquer and color lacquer.

PILAT &
PILAT





