## MEINT REIN hanging sideboard

design: Gjalt Pilat, 2010

orices 2024 in euro excl. VAT

custom sizes on request					
dimensions	WxDxH	light elm	oak	walnut	key features / additional prices
Meint Rein hanging sideboard	212 x 40 x 64	4.537	4.991	5.490	<ul> <li>the Meint Rein is available in 2 variations as a hanging sideboard mounted on the wall and as a standing sideboard on a frame (see next page)</li> <li>The Meint Rein hanging cabinet is hanging approx. 6 mm from the wall</li> <li>height hull 64 cm</li> </ul>
Meint Rein hanging sideboard	266 x 40 x 64	4.865	5.351	5.886	<ul> <li>32 cm deep shelves are height adjustable, one behind every door</li> <li>The Meint Rein has an MDF back wall in RAL or Sikkens color of your choice.</li> <li>The finishing options are according to the solid wood samples such as presented in the current sample box.</li> <li>The prices are the same for all finishes; soap and / or oil, stain-lacquer,</li> </ul>
Meint Rein hanging sideboard	320 x 40 x 64	5.193	5.713	6.284	transparant lacquer and color lacquer.
Meint Rein hanging sideboard	374 x 40 x 64	5.522	6.074	6.681	



## MEINT REIN sideboard on frame

design: Gjalt Pilat, 2010

prices 2024 in euro excl. VAT

		design. Office nat, 2010		priodo 202 i in odro oxon vivi	
custom sizes on request					
dimensions	WxDxH	light elm	oak	walnut	key features / additional prices
Meint Rein sideboard on frame	212 x 40 x 84	5.320	5.852	6.438	<ul> <li>the Meint Rein is available in 2 variations: as a standing sideboard on a frame and as a hanging sideboard mounted on the wall (see page before) </li> <li>height hull 64 cm</li> <li>hight frame 20 cm</li> </ul>
Meint Rein sideboard on frame	266 x 40 x 84	5.716	6.288	6.917	<ul> <li>32 cm deep shelves are height adjustable, one behind every door</li> <li>The Meint Rein has an MDF back wall in RAL or Sikkens color of your choice.</li> <li>Frame with coating in the standard colors RAL 9004 (black), RAL 9010</li> </ul>
					<ul> <li>(white),Sikkens C4.40.30 (red), F6.05.50</li> <li>(taupe) or E4.40.40 (caramel). Alternative colors are available on request</li> <li>The finishing options are according to the solid wood samples such as</li> </ul>
Meint Rein sideboard on frame	320 x 40 x 84	6.117	6.729	7.401	presented in the current sample box.  • The prices are the same for all finishes; soap and / or oil, stain-lacquer, transparant lacquer and color lacquer.
Meint Rein sideboard on frame	374 x 40 x 84	6.509	7.160	7.876	